
 
Revised August 4, 2022 

PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 
 

AUGUST 
Mon, Aug 1 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

  CAFETERIA  Carstensen 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Cates (alternate) 

 

Mon, Aug 8 Budget/ERC M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

  CAFETERIA  Young 

    Maier 

    Minich 

    Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, Aug 11 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 pm Full Board 

  CAFETERIA 

 

Mon, Aug 15 Curriculum/Instruction M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Young (chair)   

  CAFETERIA  Iausly   

    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Minich (alternate) 

 

Mon, Aug 22  Teachers Only – District Inservice 

Tues, Aug 23 ALL STAFF – District Inservice (and on site staff health screenings) 

Wed, Aug 24 Teachers Only – District Inservice (and on site staff health screenings) 

Thu, Aug 25 Teachers Only – Workshop Day 

 

SEPTEMBER 
Thu, Sept 1 1st – 8th, 9th, and all new high school students 

Fri, Sept 2 5 Year Old Kindergarten, 10th – 12th (unless new) 

Mon, Sept 5 Labor Day – Holiday  NO SCHOOL 

Tue, Sept 6 4 Year Old Kindergarten 

Thu, Sept 8 Early Childhood  

 

CANCELLED 
Mon, Sept 5 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

    Carstensen 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Cates (alternate) 

 

Thu, Sept 8 Board Meeting M.S. Library 5:30 pm Full Board 

 (tour school buildings; pictures of Board and A-Team) 

 

Mon, Sept 12 Budget/ERC M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Minich 

    Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Mon, Sept 19 Buildings and Grounds M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Iausly (chair) 

    Minich 

    Maier 

    Carstensen 

    Bettinger (alternate) 

 

Friday, Sept 30 School Fair/Homecoming/  NO SCHOOL 

 ALL STAFF District Inservice 


